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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Cecchetelli361
NY Gym Kids

9.250 8.275 9.2258.600 35.350
2 6 4T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Merkley277
NY GTC of Rochester

9.200 8.500 8.9758.550 35.225
3 4 6 5 2 

2 

Samantha Canales103
MA jstargym

8.900 8.600 8.9008.750 35.150
7 2 1T 7 3 

3 

Blessing Thomas296
NY GTC of Rochester

9.100 8.550 9.0757.850 34.575
4 3 14 2 4 

4 

Molly Clickman262
NY Flach Gymnastics

8.800 8.375 8.5758.750 34.500
8T 5 1T 11 5 

5 

Hailey Hutchings271
NY Flach Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 8.7508.200 34.450
13 1 10T 8T 6 

6 

Lindsay Dieter274
NY GTC of Rochester

8.800 8.000 9.0258.500 34.325
8T 7 7T 3 7 

7 

Jodie Howland228
NY DC Stars

8.750 7.950 8.7508.600 34.050
11 8 4T 8T 8 

8 

Stela Loshi199
NY DC Stars

8.950 7.550 8.9258.200 33.625
6 10T 10T 6 9 

9 

Zakijah Gori201
NY DC Stars

9.650 7.200 7.9508.650 33.450
1 12 3 17 10 

10 

Gabrielle Smering263
NY Flach Gymnastics

8.700 6.850 9.0008.500 33.050
12 15 7T 4 11 

11 

Meghan Clifford272
NY GTC of Rochester

8.450 7.550 8.1508.450 32.600
17T 10T 9 14 12 

12 

Chloe Militello295
NY GTC of Rochester

8.550 7.600 8.0008.000 32.150
14T 9 13 16 13 

13 

Madeline Ohl269
NY Flach Gymnastics

8.550 7.150 8.6257.800 32.125
14T 13 15 10 14 

14 

Tayler Tyler640
NY Tweed's Gymnastic

8.550 7.000 8.3508.200 32.100
14T 14 10T 12 15 

15 

Caroline Small268
NY Flach Gymnastics

9.000 6.800 8.0257.500 31.325
5 16 16 15 16 

16 

Trinity Brown637
NY Tweed's Gymnastic

8.450 6.700 8.2506.250 29.650
17T 17 18 13 17 

17 

Tamar Houri641
NY Tweed's Gymnastic

8.800 6.350 7.2756.450 28.875
8T 18 17 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World C lass Gymnastics - NY


